LIODSS-Rev. 12118
Print: 5c-01/19_r2-03/19 (DRPC)
Replaces: LIODSS-1c-11/18 (DRPC)
DSS Series
Installation Manual
All persons involved with the installation, operation, and maintenance of the heater system must read
and understand the information in this manual.
WARNING

4
Available Models and Operational Specifications
Model Number Designation Chart
Model Configuration Example: DSS-35B1-A15
Available in 1,500 W or 2,500 W.
1.0 Safety • Model Number Designation Chart • Available Models
Model Number Volts Watts BTU Amps
Dimensions
WeightLength Width Height
DSS-35B1-A15 120 1,500 5,118 12.5 34.5”
(876 mm)
7.7”
(195 mm)
3.3”
(85 mm) 6.6 lbs (3 kg)
DSS-35B1-C25 230 2,500 8,530 10.87 34.5”
(876 mm)
7.7”
(195 mm)
3.3”
(85 mm) 6.6 lbs (3 kg)
Material
Type Lamp Qty.
Voltage
Code
Lamp Wattage
Code
Lamp Type
(Color)
Black Rust-
Proof Body 1 A = 120 VAC
C = 230 VAC
15 = 1,500
25 = 2,500 White Carbon Fiber
DSS Series
5
Placement of explosive objects, flammable objects, liquids, and vapors close to the